



MAIN CASE No. WP.No.1361 of 2023

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.02.2026	<p><u>NBK, J</u></p> <p>At request of learned Government pleader for transport, for filing counter in I.A.1 of 2026, list on 11.03.2026.</p> <p>b/o dgr</p>	