



2025:TSHC:13153

## HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

## MAIN CASE No. WP.No.1361 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.03.2026	<p data-bbox="475 551 571 584"><u>NBK, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="485 667 1161 701"><u>I.A.No.1 of 2026 and Review I.A.No.2 of 2026</u></p> <p data-bbox="475 748 1161 947">At request learned Government pleader for Transport, for filing counter, post on 2.04 2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1102 994 1161 1070">b/o gv</p>	